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Rank
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Name

CORAZON
CATUNDRA
BOGIANEN
PAOLA

BRIZIO
BANDALARGA
URCA
ESTELAR
MarVik

FLED2

MAMBO
ANTONIA
NOBITA LOVINGSTRESA
DAMDELINE
MAGICA DAMA
Nebookanezzer
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Boat

Melges 24
Este 24
Melges 24
M30 mod
Psaros 33
Libera B
Meteor
Este31
Protagonist
H-Boat
H-Boat
J24
Comet 800
Surprise
Sun Odissey 29.2
J24

Boat
Melges 24
Este 24
Melges 24
M30 mod
Psaros 33
Libera B
Meteor
Este31
Protagonist
H-Boat
H-Boat
J 24
Comet 800
Surprise
Sun Odissey 29.2
J24

Nostromo 2025

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail NR

ITA 684
ITA 24015
ITA 229
USA 102
SuUl 100
ITA111
ITA 21
ITA 13342
ITA 061
ITA 555
SUI 559
ITA70
Sul

FRA 615
ITA 4502
ITA 205

Sail NR
ITA 684
ITA 24015
ITA 229
USA 102
Sul 100
ITA 111
ITA 21
ITA 13342
ITA 061
ITA 555
SUI 559
ITA70
Sul
FRA 615
ITA 4502
ITA 205

Club

2457 - Amici del Lago Lesa ASD

419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S
1395 - Centrovela sailing team ASD

430 - Circ. Velico Medio Verbano ASD
Yacht Club Ascona

529 - Ass. Velica Sport Dilet Nord Ovest
419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S
565 - Ass Vel Monvalle Coop Sport Dil
425 - Circ. Velico Canottieri Intra ASD
419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S
Yacht Club Ascona

444 - LNI Arona

422 - Verbano Y C ASD

1512 - Circolo Velico del Leone ASD

444 - LNI Arona

419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club

2457 - Amici del Lago Lesa ASD
419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S
1395 - Centrovela sailing team ASD
430 - Circ. Velico Medio Verbano ASD
Yacht Club Ascona
529 - Ass. Velica Sport Dilet Nord Ovest
419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S
565 - Ass Vel Monvalle Coop Sport Dil
425 - Circ. Velico Canottieri Intra ASD
419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S
Yacht Club Ascona
444 - LNI Arona
422 - Verbano Y C ASD
1512 - Circolo Velico del Leone ASD
444 - LNI Arona
419 - Associazione Velica Alto Verbano S

Helm

MOLINARI GUIDO

MARELLI MASSIMILIANO
CITTERIO ALESSANDRO
CAVERZASIO MARCO
SERGIO VELA

BELTRANDO STEFANO MAGNO
GUARALDA LUCA

CERINI MASSIMO GIOVANNI
VICARIO SIMONE

GUIDO BERNARDINELLI
ENRICO VACCARO

BONETTI OSCAR ELIA
MARDEGAN PAOLO

MORRA DI CELLA MAURIZIO
BIANCHIN DANILO

BOTTINI FILIPPO

Helm
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MARELLI MASSIMILIANO
CITTERIO ALESSANDRO
CAVERZASIO MARCO
SERGIO VELA
BELTRANDO STEFANO MAGNO
GUARALDA LUCA
CERINI MASSIMO GIOVANNI
VICARIO SIMONE
GUIDO BERNARDINELLI
ENRICO VACCARO
BONETTI OSCAR ELIA
MARDEGAN PAOLO
MORRA DI CELLA MAURIZIO
BIANCHIN DANILO
BOTTINI FILIPPO

Yardstick

91
94
91
81
78
70
116
86
95
106
106
104
110
100
109
104

Yardstick
91
94
91
81
78
70
116
86
95
106
106
104
110
100
109
104
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15
17.0 DNF

Elapsed
02:54:23
03:00:09
02:55:46
02:42:51
02:40:59
02:25:16
04:01:48
03:01:38
03:22:55
03:47:04
03:51:57
04:04:47
04:20:29
03:57:50
04:37:19
DNF

Total
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Corrected
03:11:38
03:11:39
03:13:09
03:21:03
03:26:23
03:27:31
03:28:27
03:31:12
03:33:36
03:34:13
03:38:49
03:55:22
03:56:48
03:57:50
04:14:25

Nett
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Points
1
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